
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 JUN 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AM

2 MZ

3 AR

4 MR

5 ML

6 SH

7 BL

8 MJ

 01:24
 08:19
 16:14
 21:23

 2.9
 0.4
 3.5
 1.2

MA ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SAVER 1 

M.T- JIU LI 669 

M.T- SEA DELTA 

M.V- MSC PEGASUS 

M.V- APL SOUTHAMPTON 

M.V- DONA BIBI 

M.T- ALEXANDRA KOSAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ORANGE VICTORIA 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

 138.62

 142.40

 144.03

 299.95

 47.80

 229.00

 115.00

 183.00

 228.00

 121.00

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

32797

32795

32816

32817

32815

32810

32785

24826

32808

32798

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 

EDC
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

897

NIL

12431

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1518

1516

8388

920

NIL

NIL

120

897

--

NIL

7884

NIL

2300

9007

--

NIL

62880

NIL

2476

19042

2451

3615

2500

2697

NO WORK

950

1099

NO WORK

2882

NO WORK

32853

NO WORK

ZA

BL

MJ

AM / ML

SK / MJ

MA / SH

BL

SG

AR / MJ

SH

08/06

06/06

08/06

08/06

08/06

08/06

03/06

28/06

07/06

06/06

 18:42

 17:30

 19:50

 21:00

 12:45

 13:05

 12:18

  7:00

 12:15

 18:12

11499

14931

4997

9007

1099

62880

4400

3992

60283

3371

08/06/23

09/06/23

09/06/23

 15:30

  6:00

  6:20
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228

182.85

183.13

159.8

175.96

146.5

M.T- CIELO ROSSO 

M.T- DEMETER 

M.T- GALISSAS 

M.T- YUN DIING 19 

M.T- PS PELICAN 

M.T- STREAM BALTIC 

10.7

9

9.2

9.9

9.7

8.7

10.7

9

9.2

9.9

9.7

8.7

32774

32779

32802

32804

32809

32818

30/05/23

01/06/23

05/06/23

06/06/23

06/06/23

08/06/23

 05:54

 06:00

 14:48

 06:40

 17:00

 17:48

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

CHINA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

MOGAS
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

JEBEL ALI

UAE

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

AL JUBAIL

36839

19998

25710

22532

27998.73

14991

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- AL KARAMA  199.90 OCEAN WORLD32813 COAL
 M.Ton

44500 NIL15700MZ 07/06  13:36 60200
09/06/23

  6:55

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- BUDAPEST EXPRESS 

M.V- AL SAFAT 

1

2

Ship Name

09-JUN-23

09-JUN-23

 11:00

 15:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

6

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- APL SOUTHAMPTON  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:00 hrs (MJ),(MR)

2 M.T- ALEXANDRA KOSAN  will sail from EVTL @ 06:20 hrs (SH)

3 M.V- AL KARAMA  will sail from PIBT @ 06:55 hrs (MZ)

4 M.T- EXQUISITE  will sail from EETL @ 08:15 hrs (BL),(AR)

5 M.V- MSC PEGASUS  will sail from QICT-V @ 11:00 hrs (MD),(AM)

6 M.V- BUDAPEST EXPRESS  will berth to QT2-II @ 14:00 hrs (MN),(BL)

7 M.V- AL SAFAT  will berth to QICT-V @ 15:00 hrs (MD),(MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7517

9098
1632

3334

3230

39

2879
1841

585

329

540

776
69

247

347

253

32716

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1594 TOTAL 1600Daily Shipping Remarks :


